PM564-RP:AC500,Prog.Logic Controller
PM564-RP
Extended Product Type PM564-RP
Product ID 1SAP121000R0001
ABB Type Designation PM564-RP
EAN 4016779878715
Catalog Description PM564-RP:AC500,Prog.Logic Controller
Long Description
PM564-RP:AC500,Prog.Logic Controller ,128kB,6DI/6DO-R/2AI/1AO,24VDC,
1xRS485,2xOption Slot
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PM564-RPABB Type Designation
2Analog Inputs
1Analog Outputs
85371091CN8
0.00008 msController Processing
Time
China
Germany
Country or Territory of
Origin
1/3PM564-RP
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/26
85371091Customs Tariff Number
4016779878715EAN
EC000236 - PLC CPU-moduleETIM 10
EC000236 - PLC CPU-moduleETIM 7
EC000236 - PLC CPU-moduleETIM 8
EC000236 - PLC CPU-moduleETIM 9
UndefinedFrame Size
0.46 kgGross Weight
DCInput Voltage Type
PM564-RP:AC500,Prog.Logic ControllerInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
0 pieceMaximum Order
Quantity
142 kBMemory Size
RAMMemory Type User Data
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
CompactModel Number
0Number of Digital
Configurable I/Os
8Number of Digital Inputs
6Number of Digital
Outputs
Industrial Ethernet 0
Other 0
Parallel 0
RS-232 0
RS-422 0
RS-485 1
Serial TTY 0
USB 0
Wireless 0
Number of Hardware
Interfaces
1 pieceOrder Multiple
PM564Product Main Type
Distributed Automation PLCsProduct Name
74 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
135 mmProduct Net Height
0.296 kgProduct Net Weight
82 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-AC500-eCoProduct Type
NoQuote Only
24 V DCRated Voltage (Ur)
ad3616c8-12c3-4a53-bd8e-3e386379c819 GermanySCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
PM564-RP:AC500,Prog.Logic ControllerShort Description
Menden, Germany
Hangzhou, China
Bairro Santo Antonio, Brazil
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
20.4 … 28.8 V DCSupply Voltage
32151705UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
27-24-22-07eClass
2/3PM564-RP
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/26
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
1SAP186200R0002 Kit
PLC Automation  → Service  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/3PM564-RP
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/26